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Standings

TEAM

CLUBBER LANG
Thomas (Hitman) Hearns
ROY JONES Jr.

JHON L. SULLIVAN
Real Deal HOLYFIELD
'‘Smokin'Joe FRAZIER
Marvelous Marvin Hagler
(pac-man) PACQUIAO
Sugar Ray Leonard
'ROCKY' BALBOA
'ROCKY' MARCIANO
JOE LOUIS
MUHAMMAD ‘ALl
IRON MIKE TYSON

Total Points
TEAM

ROY JONES Jr.

JHON L. SULLIVAN
CLUBBER LANG
Marvelous Marvin Hagler
Real Deal HOLYFIELD
Thomas (Hitman) Hearns
(pac-man) PACQUIAO
Sugar Ray Leonard
'‘Smokin'Joe FRAZIER
MUHAMMAD ‘ALI"
'ROCKY' MARCIANO
IRON MIKE TYSON
'ROCKY' BALBOA

JOE LOUIS

e el -
S RS
0o~ U

=
o

g oo oo N oo

R
NN P PO
OO0OO0ORrROOOOORrR OOOO H

=
N

PTS

1300
1299
1287
1245
1242
1200
1104
1093
1074
1038
1017
1012
1000

999

PCT
0.706
0.706
0.706
0.647
0.618
0.588
0.529
0.529
0.412
0.353
0.324
0.294
0.294
0.294

PF
1287
1200
1300
1299
1242
1074
1245
1104
1093
1000
1017

999
1038
1012

PA
1115
1020
1014
1073
1096
1119
1145
1068
1099
1217
1107
1273
1207
1357

STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 3
Won 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 3
Lost 1
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